Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria
Phone +43 3136 500-0
ams-osram.com
© All rights reserved
  LTC-Y3T300000-1B1
Datasheet
LTC-Y3T300000-1B1

The BLE, DMX-RDM, and DALI daughter cards are ordered separately, but without the right firmware version,
they will not function as intended.
Ordering Information
Type Description Ordering Code
Use the following to order a basic unit without daughter cards.
LTC-Y3T300000-1B1 LZC LuxiTune 1100lm Gen 3.1, 0-10V kit Q65113A2999
Use the following to order a daughter card separately, one for each 0-10V LTC-Y3T300000-1B1 kit
LTB4-DALI  DALI daughter card Q65113A3184
LTB6-RDM1 DMX-RDM daughter card Q65113A3183
LTB8-BLE3 BLE mesh daughter card (Casambi profile 6500K-1800K) Q65113A3432
Use the following to order a TIR lens separately, one for each 0-10V LTC-Y3T300000-1B1 kit
LLNF-4T08-H Narrow Flood (24°) Lens and Holder Q65113A3185
LLFL-6T08-H Flood (34°) Lens and Holder Q65113A3186
LLWF-6T08-H Wide Flood (45°) Lens and Holder Q65113A3187
LTC-Y3T300000-1B1
DATASHEET
 5 | Version 1.6 | 2022-06-30
Firmware revisions that are supported with released product are as follows.